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American Electrical | Twin Wire Ferrules

Size
mm2

2 X
0.50
2 X
0.75

2 x
1.00

2 X
1.50

2 X
2.50

AMERICAN

ELECTRICAL, INC.

INDUSTRIAL ELECTRICAL ACCESSORIES

AWG

20

20

18

16

14

12

10

Part

Number

1381050

1381075
13101075

1381010
13101010

1381015
13121015

13101025
13131025

13121040

13141060

13141100

13161160

DIN

Color Code
DIN

WHITE

GREY

RED

BLACK

BLUE

GREY

YELLOW

RED

BLUE

Twin Wire Ferrules
DIN 46228 Part 4

Dimensions (mm)
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Part Color Code per L-
Number w bag L-1 2 D-1
1382050 . ORANGE 500 15 8 1.5
1382075 WHITE 500 15 8 1.8
13102075 500 17 10 1.8
1382010 YELLOW 500 15 8 2.05
13102010 500 17 10 2.05
1382015 RED 500 16 8 2.3
13122015 500 20 12 2.3
13102025 BLUE 500 18.5 10 2.9
13132025 500 21.5 13 2.9
13122040 GREY 100 23 12 3.8
13142060 BLACK 100 25 14 4.9
13142100 IVORY 100 26 14 6.5
13162160 . GREEN 50 31 16 8.5

Purchase Here!
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D-2

2.3/4.5

2.6/5.1
2.6/5.1

3.2/5.1
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3.5/6.4
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Recommended
Crimping Tools

SQ28-10 or

TRAP24-10

TRAP8-1 or
TRAP8-4
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